Einzelmeisterschaften 2017 in Schweewarden

Weite
Altersklasse Disziplin Rang Name Vorname Verein inm
weibl. Jugend Eisen 1 Schuler Lena Ese 1019
2 Endom Franziska Sto 883
3 Gockemeyer Dania Sto 819
4 Bruns Neele Wad 586
mannl.. Jugend Eisen 1 Ostendorf Sonke Ese 1236
2 Bruns Thore Wad 1156
3 Abbenseth Manuel Sto 997
Frauen Eisen 1 Girnus Svenja Ese 1093
2 Hadeler Anja Rei 1081
3 Miiller Vanessa Sch 1068
4 Pargmann Jutta Wad 1062
5 Stoffers Nane Wad 1047
6 Hochheiden Sarah Rei 1026
7 Bose Carina Ese 1002
8 Hansing Laura Bur 962
9 Haase Inka Sto 926
10 Eymers Iris See 904
11 Kobelt Susanne Ble 659
Manner Eisen 1 Hopken Thomas Wad 1494
2 Gockemeyer Frank Sto 1470
3 Freese Hauke Rei 1395
4 Bruns Karsten Sch 1310
5 Lubben Dennis Abb 1268
6 Blankenforth Ole Rei 1263
7 Malarczuk Rouven Wad 1221
8 Klement Thorsten Ese 1220
mannl. Jugend F  Holz 1 Hobbie Jan Sch 830
2 Hoffmann Felix Sch 686
3 Freese Falk Sch 634
4 Wefer Till Henry Bur 544
5 Thienken Hendrik Rei 509
6 Wulff Frederick Ese 420
weibl. Jugend F Holz 1 Thienken Luisa Rei 675
2 Wefer Johanna Bur 618
3 Claus Isabel Bur 571
4 Wittrock Josefine Ese 566
5 Brodtmann Mira Bur 538
6 Freese Lilly Sch 509
7 Wittrock Jasmin Ese 496
8 Bbdschen Anskje Sch 377
9 Backhaus Neele Rei 306
mannl. Jugend E  Holz 1 Boschen Lukas Sch 946
2 Hippenstiel Ole Rei 926
3 Freese Adrian Sch 904
4 Ehlers Leon Rei 727
5 Reins Thorge Sch 575
6 Behrens Jan Ralf Wad 542
weibl. Jugend E Holz 1 Freese Tabea Sch 867
2 Sanders Mandy Rei 835
3 Wefer Rike Bur 700
4 Mertens Davina Bur 488
mannl. Jugend D  Gummi 1 Suhr Wilko Rei 1302
2 Hobbie Tim Sch 1227
3 Onken Ole Rei 1102
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Hippenstiel
Petz
Hadeler
Brodtmann

Laschitzki
Suhr
Buchholz
Suhr
Grimm

Willms
Thienken
Laschitzki

Deharde
Riesebieter
Wiggers
Ifsen
Eymers

Wache
Sanders
Willms
Minf3en

Ehlers
Simon
Folkens
Stoffers

Hansing
Wache
Boning
Lachnitt
Memenga
Arens

Kdnig
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Padeken
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Janf3en
Ifsen
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Gottler
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Grimm
Reinelt
Hinders
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Hansing
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Ben
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Johanna
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Ludger
Tjake
Thore
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764
752
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Eymers
Kuck
Kdéchel
Eisenhauer
Riesebieter

Husmann
Lachnitt

Petz
Kilian
Folkens
Deharde
Hartmann
Memenga

Kéchel
Reins
Petz
Harms
Girnus
Memenga
Kobelt
Sangkuhl

Stuber
Bruns
Kahler
Ehlers
Hadeler
Schoof
Wilken

Dollmann
Heuermann
Preisler
Gertjegerdes
Hildebrand
Hedden
Boyks
Dorrbecker
Dunkhase
Lehmann
Winter

Freese
Bdning
Mobus
Cornelius
Schroder
Hodel
Hopken
Timmer
Schwerweit
Geraedts

Ahlhorn
Fuhrken
Ruch
Freese
Hemken
Mobius
Haase
Biising

Thilo
Moritz
Mirko
Felix
Soren

Justin-Luca
Ole

Thaira
Marie
Mareile
Anna-Lena
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Marie
Judith
Kitana
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Siobhan
Tjade
Jessisca
Alena

Jurgen
Karl Heinz
Karl Heinz
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Norbert
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Manfred
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Hermann
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Claus

Jan
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Horst
Heinz
Manfred
Meinert
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Siegfried
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Ernst
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Siegfried

Rei

Sch
Wad
Tos

Sch

Ble
Wad

Wad
Sch
Wad
Fed
Sch
Fed

Wad
Sch
Wad
Sch
Ese
Fed
Ble
Tos

Sto

Bur
Ese
Rei
Fed
Bur

Phi
Rei
Bur
See
Rei
Sto
Bur
Ble
Bur
Fed
Ese

Sch
Rei
Ese
Sto
Fed
Bur
Wad
Ble
Rei
Phi

Sch
Rei
Ble
Rei
Rei
Bur
Sto
Ese

1498
1363
1173
1162
1090

1316
1095

1341
1334
1234
1092
1066
1020

1202
1166
1082
1002
999
961
933
881

1445
1347
1235
1138
1083
888
781

1513
1302
1150
1146
1144
1090
1075
985
943
887
841

1744
1737
1498
1455
1302
1232
1187
1175
1161
1137

1472
1431
1369
1333
1249
1100
1094
1026



Manner Il

Manner Il

Manner Il

Manner Il

Manner |

Manner |

Gummi

Holz

Gummi

Holz

Gummi

Holz

o O~ WN PR © 0 N O U~ WN PR

Boo~v~ooorwnpek

© 00 N O 0O b~ WN PR

© 0 N O U B~ WN B

Warns
Blumenberg
Blaschke
Frerichs

Miller

Muller

Kemper
Bartsch-Onken
Ostendorf

Speckels
Mittelstadt
Hoffmann
Wohlfeil
Wemken
Wefer

Stoffers
Ottensmeier
Brodje
Schierloh
Freese
Ahlhorn
Thaden
Kobelt
Bunjes
Helmerichs

Folkens
Juchter
Ifsen
Bunjes
Freese
Reimers
Poustourlis
Sieghold
Bornschier

Stoffers
Freese
Nordbruch
Bruns
Kdnig
Sandkuhl
Girnus
Schulte
Wefer
Deharde
Kdchel
Wohlfeil

Ottersberg
Hilstede
Schiler
Wefer
Frerichs
Biising
Frerichs
Dierks
Bode
Willms
Plimer
Dorrbecker
Kaemena

Hans-Georg
Rolf
Hans-Gerd
Heiko
Gunther
Gerold
Hagen
Torsten
Herbert

Hans-Georg
Rolf

Klaus
Werner
Uwe

Horst

Hergen
Thorsten
Dirk
Sonke
Jorg
Frank
So6hnke
Andreas
Bernd
Bernd

Reiner
Andreas
Sven

Uwe

Karl Heinz
Andreas
Petros
Jorn

Bodo

Kai
Sascha
Frerk
Patrick
Kristofer
Christian
Thorben
Fabian
Tammo
Mark
Ralf
Tobias

Nils
Michael
Jonas
Mario
Arne
Christoph
Bjarne
Hans-Jurgen
Eric
Marcel
Jan

Jens
Wilke
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1237
1030
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Sanders
Bihring
Rummel
Bouda
Bichoff
Bruns
Neels
Muhlan
Onken
Reinelt

Simon

Klement
Joachimsthaler
Grimm

Bruns

Ahlhorn
Ostendorf
Wefer
Schroder

Nuss
Rutemann
Poustourlis
Bittner
Bruns
Thaden

Niemann
Stolle
Wott-Meska
Girnus
Muller
Kéchel
Meischen
Blankenforth
Memenga

Miller
Stolle
Albers
Kubisz
Hartmann

Hellmers
Warns
Méllenbeck
Muller
Daehmlow
Stuber
Hodel

Freese
Wedemeyer
Bunjes
Freese
Cordes
Hinrichs
Kahler

Heuermann
Ehlers
Hopken
Meiners
Hoyer

Brigitte
Annika
Heike
Ann-Kathrin
Jessica
Sarah
Daniela
Lisa
Sandra
Dagmar

Katrin
Sandra
Sabrina
Kerstin
Daniela
Silke
Meike
Imke
Sabrina

Meike
Anja
Bianca
Karin
Dorte
Claudia

Dorte
Sabine
Sonja
Barbel
Solveig
Imke
Marion
Sigrid
Tanja
Anita
Magret
Anja
Anke
Marianne

Irmgard
Petra
Heidrun
Martina
Ute
Gisela
Roswitha

Hilke
Gisela
Erika
Edith
Christa
Irmgard
Renate

Raina
Hela
Inge
Helga
Erna

Rei
Bur
Sch
Ese
Sch
Wad
Tos
Ble
See
Sto

Sch
Ese
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Abb
Sch
Sto
Bur
Ble

Wad
Rei
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Abb
Fed

Tos
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Rei
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Ese
Wad
Bur
Sto
Fed

Sto
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Abb
Bur
Ese

Ese
Rei
Ble
Fed
Sto
Sto
Bur

Rei
Phi
Rei
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Fed
Bur

Rei
Rei
Wad
Fed
Fed
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1376
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1220
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871
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1159
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1075
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988

951
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1248
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1240
1110
968

1231
1211
1127
1115
1065
1003
973
906
868

1446
1226
1157
1025
946

1183
1125
1075
951
914
891
816

1309
1275
1132
1114
973
855
790

1057
1009
888
717
691

279

Teilnehmer




Zusammenfassung:

Nordbruchplakette 1 Reitland 471
(Punkte) 2 Schweewarden 411
3 Waddens 384
4 Esenshamm 303
5 Burhave 226
6 Stollhamm 206
7 Fedderwardersiel 176
8 Blexen 164
9 Abbehausen 158
10 Phiesewarden 96
11 Tossens 56
12 Seefeld 29
Medailienspiegel
Rang Verein Gold Silber Bronze
1 Reitland 12 12 12
2 Schweewarden 9 11 7
3 Waddens 8 4 8
4 Esenshamm 6 3 2
5 Stollhamm 2 4 2
6 Blexen 1 0 2
7 Fedderwardersiel 1 0 1
8 Abbehausen 1 3 2
9 Phiesewarden 1 2 0
10 Tossens 1 0 0
13 Burhave 0 2 4



